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EDOBASTON INVES™ r PARTNERS LIMITFD

To: ASX From:
Telephome:

Compaly: Cabcharge Australia Limited Date
Fax No: +612 9778 0999 No of Pages:

+61 2 9347 0005

Subject Form 603: Notice dfinitial subgtantial holder

Matacw Myles
+ 44207 258 3172
270 2015
7 (including covs pag®)

Demr S*

Please gec enclosed Form 603. The original documentution will bllow via mail.

ifyou quire any flirther infxmation. please 1ct me know.

Yours f fully,

Matthew Myles
Directnr, ChiefCompilance Omee¢
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CabahlAilmlk ll=IM
001958 390

This d Am un A of 2 pas= r *!ed to in Form 603, Notice ofkithl Sgbs#*' iltd, Mma 27 
August 2 015.

1 Holder of 1 Natmre of 1 Ch= 1 4. Dalm
'*' timt**1 m•mber 0(

...

Lim. Acquisition

Limited Acquisi on

in
Limit d *cquisition

1 1 -...1/ - Il

Limbd Acquisition

I.imi cd Acquisition

Invest!!,ent
P=lne!, Limited Acquisition
Rd@basilon
Investment
Partners Limitud
Edgbas n
Investment

Acquisition

Partners Limited Acquisition
Edabaston
Investment
Partners I,imited Acquisition
Ed*beston
Investment
Partners Limit,d , Acquisition
Edgbas:on
Investmegrt
Partners Limik,d Acquisition
Edgbaston
Investment
Partners Limibed - Aoquisition
Edgbasum
Investment

-hE[,91&18;lted Aoquisition
Edgba*on
Investment
Partners Limited Acquisition

#Uum/gl
.hal.1

IS,774

3,749

1,160

125,458

29,822

9,229

80,567

19,152

5,927

150,290

36,541

13,115

54,872

13,342

01/05/2015

01/05/2015

01/05/2015

06/05/2015

06/05/2015

06/05/2015

07/05/2015

07/05/2015

07/05/2015

01/05/2015

08/05/2015

08/05/2015

11/05/2015

11/05/2015

4384

4.584

4384

4.783

4.783

4.783

4.791

4.791

4.791

4.902

4.902

4.902

4.893

4.893

AUDS
..
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Edgb•==
- I

Partners Limitsl Acqnliltion
Edabusion
Investmcat
Partners Limit d Acquisition
Ed*ba on
In..Stime[It

Partners Limited Acquisition

Inv=ttme=t
Partner, Limitnd Acquisition
Edgbes 
Investtmest
Partners Limbd
Edgba on
Invelligent
Partnek Limit*d

Investmat
ParinY I.imited
Ed*baston
Inveol[Ocilt
Panfier, Limi ed
Rd#b.81km
Inveshne
Partoers.1:im#Pd Acquisition
Edgbas on
Invitment

4,788

91,923

22,351

6,6W1

Acquisition 80,889

Acquisition 19,668

Acquisition 5,884

Acquisition 27,783

6,755

Acquisition 235,210

Acquisitipn -- 58,282

14,171

Acquisition 32354

Acquisition 7.915

Acquisition 131,381

Acquisition 69983

Acquisition 13,972

Partners I,im ited Acquisition
F*ba*on
Inv¢Btment
Partner» Limited
Ed*baoton
Inves#nent
l'artners Limibed
Edgbaton
Investment
Partners I.imited Acquisition
Ed*baston
Investment
Partners I.imited
Ed*baston
Invcitment
Partners T.intitcd
Rdgbas[on
Investment
Partners Limited
Edabaston
Investment
Pactoers Limibed
Rdgbaston
Inves#Deml
Partners Limibed

11/05/2015

15/05/2015

15/05/2015

15/05/2015

18/05/2015

18/05 2015

18/05/2015

19/05/2015

19/05/2015

19/05/2015

26/06/2015

26/06/2015

26/06/2015

29/06/2015

29/06/2015

29/06/2015

10/07/2015

4.893

4.937

4.937

4.937

4.963

4.963

4.963

4888

4.888

4.888

3.838

3.838

3.838

3.757

3.757

3.757

3.55 I

10/07/2015 3.551

2
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1,

Partners Limitmd Acquisition

Partners Limited Acquigition
Edgbacit

Partners Limited Aequiaition

Partner, Limited .,..'..,

Par ner, Limil
Edgba=on
inve.hqt

Acquisition

Partner, Limited Acqudsition
Edgbaston
Inveqot
Partrier, Limited Acquisition
Edgbaston
Inveslipent
Partners Limikd Acquisition
Ed;ba"on
Inv,stmerrt
Partner, Limil
Edgb on
Investment
Partners Limited
Edgjm*on
Investment
Partners Limited
Ildaba*F
Invcgtmcnt
Paitners Limi ed
Edgbagon
Investme[rt
Partners limited

Edgbe=on
Investment
Parlmn Limimd
Edgbaton
Investment

. Acquisition

Acquisidon

Acqui#tion
Ceasing to act as
the disor€*ionary
investment
manager for
Railwiys Pmlion
'Ihi#ee Company
Limited and have
a relevant inmrc,t
linder scction
601(lxh) and (c)
of the
Corporat ons Act

Acquisition

274,367

277,227

70,705

14,121

27,882

41,806

241,204

1,578

2367

15,593

78,082

70,682
-189,262

Ill.712

10/07/2015

20/07/2015

20/07/2015

20/07/2015

21/07/2015

21/07/2015

24/07/2015

24/07/2015

24/07/2015

27/07/2015

27/07/2015

27/07/2015
12/08/2015
(dispoGal)

27/08/2015

3.551

3.628

3.628

3.628

3.429

3.429

3340

3340

3340

3307

3.307

3307
WA

3.064

Partners Limitnd Acquisition 37.237 27/08/2015 3.064
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A Holder of 7.   A- , 2 , .4 18. , - 1/ -/.41-, P. Cla' 4 10. Namber <
rel,vil=ti=i'!st acce=t /  4 holaw Of Hal/All.

-- -

Edsbaston Asian Northorn Trust Ordinay shares 4,915,988
bveltin.lit Equity'l'rl=t Co(AVFC)
Partnefil Limited

E*astvn Asian Northern Trust Ordinmy shares 1,238,927
Divcitmcat Equity (Ja=y) Co (AVFC)
Par = Limited Trust

021mt

Edgb-clt In™:In lt Partners Limitzd C'Edshas or) henby bfornts you th=t t= 27  August 2015,
the Edgpas# Asian Equity Thust purchased 148,949 shares of Cabchar, Austratia Limited
Cfabchar,"), bringing Ed#bast&'s total holdinss in Cabohar, I of27  Angnst 2015 to 6,154,915
shares. k is our 11, 4 - :. thai the total voting shares .. , , 1 in Cabchar, is 124430,683
brin ng Edgbas:on's aggre,le ownership to a 5.11% le . This ownership calculation  hides the
number.f shares held by *b ofhe investment accounts / funds listed abovt. r:ST· ,*, ad] as fhe
digorctiorMMy inve*mont manageribr each of the investment account, / fundolisted above and in that
c*pacity, as of27 August 2015, I n the poner to a=cise or control tile exercise of, a right lo vok
ittached to, ind dispose of or codirot the eme#,i,e ofa power to dispose of the 6,154,915 Cabchirge
ahn""L

For your information. Edgbasti * a United Kin@ic,n b sed inves(ment advi@cr, which I regitored
witil lite f'imncial Caldlict A]Ithority in the Uniind '  _ ' and as m i,rve*=it advi= with dio

Smadi End Exchan* Commi=lon in the United St=im. Each of the inves:Ineut accounts / Ainds
listed above are managed by Edgbkston Ecording to tho =me investrned otiectives and policies

SimmdiL__Mashilbki Illga itiumling

Director, Edgbmmn investment Plirtnen umited

1
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